Product: RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031
M12 to M12 cordset, Industrial Power Applications, TPE yellow cable,
unshielded, male to female, straight, L-coded, 5-Pin (4+FE), 5x2.5 mm²
Product Description
M12 to M12 cordset, Industrial Power Applications, TPE yellow cable, unshielded, male to female, straight, L-coded, 5-Pin (4+FE), 5x2.5 mm²
Technical Specifications
Product Description
Product Family: Power Connector

Oil Resistance: Oil Res II
Notes
Note Derating: * Notice derating
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
934854007 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/54 M
934853985 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/0,3 M 0.3 m
934853986 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/1 M 1 m
934853987 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/2 M 2 m
934853988 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/3 M 3 m
934853989 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/4 M 4 m
934853990 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/5 M 5 m
934853991 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/6 M 6 m
934853992 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/7 M 7 m
934853993 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/8 M 8 m
934853994 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/10 M 10 m
934853995 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/12 M 12 m
934853996 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/14 M 14 m
934853997 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/15 M 15 m
934853998 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/18 M 18 m
934853998 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/18 M 18 m
934853999 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/23 M 23 m
934854000 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/27 M 27 m
934854001 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/30 M 30 m
934854002 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/34 M 34 m
934854003 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/38 M 38 m
934854004 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/42 M 42 m
934854005 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/46 M 46 m
934854006 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/50 M 50 m
934854008 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/57 M 57 m
934854009 RST 5L-RKT 5L-1031/61 M 61 m
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.